L A B O R AT ORY

Client:
Project:

Lab ID:

Date Samples Received:

Number of Samples:

Sample Condition:

Sample Temperature:

Comments:

NGL Water Solutions DJ, LLC
NGL C2C
5447

7/5/2016

Samples arrived intact and in appropriate sample containers

Samples arrived within the acceptable temperature range as
specified in the test method

Thank you for allowing eAnalytics Laboratory to provide laboratory services for you.

Christopher Dieken Todd Rhea
Quality Assurance Manager Laboratory Manager
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Client:
Project:

Analysis:

Sample Name

Wolfcamp / Amazon 1
Fountain

Lyons / Lower Satanka 2
Wolfcamp / Amazon 1
Lyons / Lower Satanka 2

L A B O R AT ORY

NGL Water Solutions DJ, LLC
NGL C2C

Total Dissolved Solids
Total Suspended Solids

TDS TSS
mg/L mg/L
75800 3150
62800 3650
57300 890
91400 5630
57700 930

Lab ID:

Method:

5447

EPA160.1
EPA160.2

Date
Sampled

06/16/16
06/15/16
06/16/16
06/15/16
06/16/16

Date
Analyzed

07/06/16
07/06/16
07/06/16
07/06/16
07/06/16

Lab ID

5447
5447
5447
5447
5447
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